TRACK SERIES
Cast Center / Plated Forged Rim
M205 Black Machined Series
*14mm ball seat
Part Number Size Application P.C.D. ET Lip Bore Cap Pn
M205198021+13 19x8.0 BMW 5 Series / E92 M3 5x120mm 13 3.0 72.6 1003-02
M205198021+20 19x8.0 BMW E92 M3 Series 5x120mm 20 2.8 72.6 1003-02
M205198021+29 19x8.0 BMW E90 3 Series 5x120mm 29 2.4 72.6 1003-02
M205198021+38 19x8.0 BMW E46 3 Series 5x120mm 38 2.0 72.6 1003-02
M205198030+41 19x8.0 Porsche 911 5x130mm 41 2.7 71.7 1003-04
M205198033+38 19x8.0 Volvo / Lincoln LS / Jaguar 5x108mm 38 2.0 63.6 1003-02
M205198043+25 19x8.0 MBZ SL/CLS 5x112mm* 25 2.5 66.6 1003-04
M205198043+32 19x8.0 MBZ CLK, SLK, W203 C Class, Sedans 5x112mm* 32 2.3 66.6 1003-04
M205198043+38 19x8.0 MBZ W212 E Class 5x112mm* 38 2.0 66.6 1003-04
M205198043+44 19x8.0 MBZ W204 C Class 5x112mm* 44 1.8 66.6 1003-04
M205198061+38 19x8.0 Chev Vette C5 front 5x4.75 38 2.0 72.6 1003-02
M205198065+22 19x8.0 Infiniti G35, Nissan 350Z 5x4.5 22 2.7 72.6 1003-02
M205198065+32 19x8.0 Infiniti G37S, Import 5x4.5 32 2.3 72.6 1003-02
M205198065+38 19x8.0 Lexus IS, Import 5x4.5 38 2.0 72.6 1003-02
M205190021+20 19x10 BMW E46/E92 M3 , E60 5 Series 5x120mm 20 3.8 72.6 1003-02
M205190021+35 19x10 BMW E90 3 Series 5x120mm 35 3.2 72.6 1003-02
M205190021+45 19x10 BMW E46 3 Series 5x120mm 45 2.8 72.6 1003-02
M205190030+30 19x10 Porche Boxster 5x130mm 30 4.2 71.7 1003-02
M205190030+48 19x10 Porche Cayenne / 911 std body 5x130mm 48 3.4 71.7 1003-02
M205190033+25 19x10 Jaguar XK Rear 5x108mm 25 3.5 63.6 1003-02
M205190033+40 19x10 Jaguar XJ Rear 5x108mm 40 2.9 63.6 1003-02
M205190033+55 19x10 Jaguar XF Rear 5x108mm 55 2.4 63.6 1003-02
M205190043+25 19x10 MBZ CLS, SL 5x112mm* 25 3.5 66.6 1003-04
M205190043+32 19x10 MBZ SLK, CLK 5x112mm* 32 3.3 66.6 1003-04
M205190043+40 19x10 MBZ S Class  / W211 E Class, W203 C Class 5x112mm* 40 2.9 66.6 1003-04
M205190043+55 19x10 MBZ W212 E Class / C63 5x112mm* 55 2.4 66.6 1003-04
M205190061+40 19x10 Chev Vette C6 Z06 Front 5x4.75 40 2.9 72.6 1003-02
M205190061+48 19x10 Chev Vette C5 Rear 5x4.75 48 2.7 72.6 1003-02
M205190065+20 19x10 Nissan 370Z 5x4.5 20 3.8 72.6 1003-02
M205190065+30 19x10 Infiniti G35, Nissan 350Z 5x4.5 30 3.4 72.6 1003-02
M205190065+40 19x10 Import, Mustang 5x4.5 40 2.9 72.6 1003-02
Sportiva
1 of 4 Niche Sportiva M205
TRACK SERIES
Cast Center / Plated Forged Rim
M205 Black Machined Series
*14mm ball seat
Part Number Size Application P.C.D. ET Lip Bore Cap Pn
Sportiva
M205208521+18 20x8.5 BMW 5 Series / E92 M3 5x120mm 18 3.2 72.6 1003-02
M205208521+35 20x8.5 LS460 , Camaro SS 5x120mm 35 2.6 72.6 1003-02
M205208521+44 20x8.5 BMW E46 3 Series 5x120mm 44 2.2 72.6 1003-02
M205208530+48 20x8.5 Porsche 911 5x130mm 48 2.9 71.7 1003-04
M205208533+38 20x8.5 Volvo / Lincoln LS 5x108mm 38 2.5 63.6 1003-02
M205208533+44 20x8.5 Jaguar 5x108mm 44 2.2 63.6 1003-02
M205208543+25 20x8.5 MBZ SL/CLS 5x112mm* 25 3.0 66.6 1003-04
M205208543+35 20x8.5 MBZ CLK, SLK, W203 C Class 5x112mm* 35 2.6 66.6 1003-04
M205208543+40 20x8.5 MBZ W212 E Class 5x112mm* 40 2.6 66.6 1003-04
M205208561+48 20x8.5 Corvette C5 / C6 Front 5x4.75 48 2.1 72.6 1003-02
M205208565+25 20x8.5 Infiniti G35, Nissan 350Z 5x4.5 25 3.0 72.6 1003-02
M205208565+35 20x8.5 Infiniti G37S, Import 5x4.5 35 2.6 72.6 1003-02
M205208565+42 20x8.5 Lexus IS, Import 5x4.5 42 2.4 72.6 1003-02
M205208590+15 20x8.5 Chrysler 300 SRT 5x115mm 15 3.4 71.7 1003-02
M205208590+35 20x8.5 Chrysler 300 AWD 5x115mm 35 2.6 71.7 1003-02
M205209021+10 20x9.0 BMW 6 Series 5x120mm 10 3.9 72.6 1003-02
M205209021+25 20x9.0 BMW F01 7 Series 5x120mm 25 3.2 72.6 1003-02
M205209033+43 20x9.0 Jaguar XF, XK, XJ Front 5x108mm 43 2.5 63.6 1003-02
M205209030+38 20x9.0 Toureg / Cayenne / Q7 5x130mm 38 2.7 71.7 1003-04
M205209043+38 20x9.0 MBZ W220/W221 S Class  / W211 E Class 5x112mm 38 2.7 66.6 1003-04
M205209065+35 20x9.0 Nissan 370Z / Mustang 5x4.5 35 2.9 72.6 1003-02
M205200021+20 20x10 BMW E46 M3, E60 5 Series 5x120mm 20 4.0 72.6 1003-02
M205200021+40 20x10 Range Rover Sport 5x120mm 40 3.1 72.6 1003-02
M205200030+30 20x10 Porche Boxster 5x130mm 30 4.4 71.7 1003-02
M205200030+40 20x10 Porche Cayenne / 911 std body 5x130mm 40 3.9 71.7 1003-02
M205200030+50 20x10 Toureg / Cayenne / Q7 5x130mm 50 3.5 71.7 1003-02
M205200043+25 20x10 MBZ CLS, SLK, CLK 5x112mm* 25 3.7 66.6 1003-04
M205200043+40 20x10 MBZ S Class  / W211 E Class, W203 C Class 5x112mm* 40 3.1 66.6 1003-04
M205200043+55 20x10 MBZ W212 E Class 5x112mm* 55 2.6 66.6 1003-04
M205200061+44 20x10 Corvette C6 Rear 5x4.75 44 3.0 72.6 1003-02
M205200061+57 20x10 Corvette C6 Rear 5x4.75 57 2.5 72.6 1003-02
M205200065+30 20x10 Infiniti G35, Nissan 350Z 5x4.5 30 3.6 72.6 1003-02
M205200065+40 20x10 Infiniti G37S, Import, GTR Front 5x4.5 40 3.1 72.6 1003-02
2 of 4 Niche Sportiva M205
TRACK SERIES
Cast Center / Plated Forged Rim
M205 Black Machined Series
*14mm ball seat
Part Number Size Application P.C.D. ET Lip Bore Cap Pn
Sportiva
M205200521+13 20x10.5 BMW 6 Series, E65 7 Series 5x120mm 13 4.5 72.6 1003-02
M205200521+20 20x10.5 BMW E92 M3 Series 5x120mm 20 4.2 72.6 1003-02
M205200521+30 20x10.5 BMW F01 7 Series 5x120mm 30 3.9 72.6 1003-02
M205200521+40 20x10.5 LS460 , Camaro SS 5x120mm 40 3.4 72.6 1003-02
M205200530+25 20x10.5 Porche 911 Turbo 5x130mm 25 4.7 71.7 1003-02
M205200530+44 20x10.5 Porche 911 5x130mm 44 4.0 71.7 1003-02
M205200533+25 20x10.5 Jaguar XK Rear 5x108mm 25 4.0 63.6 1003-02
M205200533+40 20x10.5 Jaguar XJ Rear 5x108mm 40 3.4 63.6 1003-02
M205200533+55 20x10.5 Jaguar XF Rear 5x108mm 55 2.9 63.6 1003-02
M205200543+25 20x10.5 MBZ SL 5x112mm* 25 4.0 66.6 1003-04
M205200561+51 20x10.5 Corvette C5 Rear 5x4.75 51 3.0 72.6 1003-02
M205200561+64 20x10.5 Corvette C6 Rear 5x4.75 64 2.5 72.6 1003-02
M205200565+20 20x10.5 Nissan 370Z 5x4.5 20 4.2 72.6 1003-02
M205200565+35 20x10.5 Infiniti G35, Nissan 350Z 5x4.5 35 3.6 72.6 1003-02
M205200565+40 20x10.5 Mustang 5x4.5 40 3.4 72.6 1003-02
M205200590+20 20x10.5 Chrysler 300 SRT 5x115mm 20 4.2 71.7 1003-02
M205202065+35 20x12 Nissan GTR 5x4.5 35 4.4 72.6 1003-02
M205202065+41 20x12 Nissan 370Z 5x4.5 41 4.1 72.6 1003-02
M205202061+48 20x12 Chev Vette Z06 Rear 5x4.75 48 3.9 72.6 1003-02
M205202030+48 20x12 Porsche 911 Widebody 5x130mm 48 4.6 71.7 1003-02
M205228533+38 22x8.5 Volvo / Lincoln LS 5x108mm 38 2.5 63.6 1003-02
M205228565+35 22x8.5 Mustang 5x4.5 35 2.6 72.6 1003-02
M205228565+38 22x8.5 Import 5x4.5 38 2.5 72.6 1003-02
M205229021+15 22x9.0 BMW 6 Series, E65 7 Series 5x120mm 15 3.6 72.6 1003-02
M205229021+25 22x9.0 BMW F01 7 Series (2010) 5x120mm 25 3.2 72.6 1003-02
M205229021+35 22x9.0 LS460 / Camaro SS, Range Rover Sport 5x120mm 35 2.9 72.6 1003-02
M205229030+38 22x9.0 Cayenne / Toureg 5x130mm 38 3.3 71.7 1003-04
M205229030+55 22x9.0 Panamera 5x130mm 54 2.7 71.7 1003-04
M205229033+45 22x9.0 Jaguar XF, XK, XJ Front 5x108mm 45 2.5 63.6 1003-02
M205229043+38 22x9.0 MBZ S Class - ML 5x112mm* 38 2.7 66.6 1003-04
M205229045+35 22x9.0 Bentley 5x112mm* 35 2.9 57.1 1003-02
M205229065+38 22x9.0 Import FWD, Mustang 5x4.5 38 2.7 72.6 1003-02
M205229065+45 22x9.0 Import FWD 5x4.5 45 2.5 72.6 1003-02
M205229075+38 22x9.0 Cherokee SRT 5x5.0 38 2.7 71.7 1003-02
M205229090+15 22x9.0 300C SRT 5x115mm 15 3.6 71.7 1003-02
M205229090+38 22x9.0 300C AWD 5x115mm 38 2.7 71.7 1003-02
M205220011+30 22x10 BMW X5M / X6M front 5x120mm 30 3.6 74.1 1003-02
M205220021+40 22x10 Range Rover Sport 5x120mm 40 3.1 72.6 1003-02
M205220030+48 22x10 Porche Cayenne  (Turbo S) 5x130mm 48 3.4 71.7 1003-04
M205220043+30 22x10 MBZ GL 5x112mm 30 3.6 66.6 1003-04
M205220065+40 22x10 Import 5x4.5 40 3.1 72.6 1003-02
3 of 4 Niche Sportiva M205
TRACK SERIES
Cast Center / Plated Forged Rim
M205 Black Machined Series
*14mm ball seat
Part Number Size Application P.C.D. ET Lip Bore Cap Pn
Sportiva
M205220521+20 22x10.5 BMW 6 Series, E65 7 Series 5x120mm 20 4.2 72.6 1003-02
M205220521+30 22x10.5 BMW F01 7 Series (2010) 5x120mm 30 3.9 72.6 1003-02
M205220521+40 22x10.5 LS460 / Camaro SS 5x120mm 40 3.4 72.6 1003-02
M205220521+45 22x10.5 Range Rover Sport 5x120mm 45 3.2 72.6 1003-02
M205220530+48 22x10.5 Porche 911 Turbo 5x130mm 48 3.7 71.7 1003-02
M205220530+60 22x10.5 Panamera 5x130mm 60 3.2 71.7 1003-02
M205220533+25 22x10.5 Jaguar XK Rear 5x108mm 25 4.0 63.6 1003-02
M205220533+40 22x10.5 Jaguar XJ Rear 5x108mm 40 3.4 63.6 1003-02
M205220533+55 22x10.5 Jaguar XF Rear 5x108mm 55 2.9 63.6 1003-02
M205220543+45 22x10.5 MBZ S Class - AMG 5x112mm 45 3.2 66.6 1003-04
M205220545+35 22x10.5 Bentley 5x112mm* 35 3.6 57.1 1003-02
M205220565+45 22x10.5 Mustang 5x4.5 45 3.2 72.6 1003-02
M205220590+20 22x10.5 300C SRT 5x115mm 20 4.2 71.7 1003-02
M205222021+35 22x12 BMW X5M / X6M rear 5x120mm 35 4.4 72.6 1003-02
M205222030+68 22x12 Panamera (additional cost for 12" rim) 5x130mm 68 3.7 71.7 1003-02
M205249021+15 24x9.0 BMW 6 Series, E65 7 Series 5x120mm 15 3.6 72.6 1003-02
M205249021+30 24x9.0 BMW F01 7 Series (2010) 5x120mm 30 3.1 72.6 1003-02
M205249030+45 24x9.0 Porche Cayenne  (Turbo S) 5x130mm 45 2.5 71.7 1003-04
M205249043+30 24x9.0 MBZ GL Class 5x112mm 30 3.1 66.6 1003-04
M205249065+25 24x9.0 5x4.5 25 3.2 72.6 1003-02
M205249065+35 24x9.0 5x4.5 35 2.9 72.6 1003-02
M205249090+16 24x9.0 5x115mm 16 3.6 72.6 1003-02
M205240021+20 24x10 BMW 6 Series, E65 7 Series 5x120mm 20 4.0 72.6 1003-02
M205240021+30 24x10 BMW F01 7 Series (2010) 5x120mm 30 3.6 72.6 1003-02
M205240030+50 24x10 Porche Cayenne  (Turbo S) 5x130mm 50 3.3 71.7 1003-04
M205240043+30 24x10 MBZ GL Class 5x112mm 30 3.6 66.6 1003-04
M205240065+40 24x10 5x4.5 40 3.1 72.6 1003-02
M205240090+19 24x10 5x115mm 19 4.0 72.6 1003-02
4 of 4 Niche Sportiva M205